FO	RM PTO-1595 TRANSMIT	TON Atty. Docket: 3074/143					
	To the Commissioner of Patents and T						
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	720203 <u>ral documents or copy thereof.</u> 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
	Sheng-Hsiung LIN Chang-Hung LAI	Name: LITE-ON AUTOMOTIVE CORP.					
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Foreign Address: No. 37, Chung Yang Rd., N.E.P.Z. 980					
	Yes X No	Kaohsiung					
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Taiwan, R.O.C.					
J.	X Assignment	Domestic Address:					
	Execution Date: August 9, 2003	City: State ZIP					
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No					
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: August 9, 2003 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent Registration No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No						
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)					
	Name: Dennison, Schultz, Dougherty & MacDonald						
	1727 King Street	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00					
	Suite 105	X Enclosed					
	Alexandria, Virginia 22314	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
	Telephone No.: (703) 837-9600	8. Deposit account number					
	Facsimile No.: (703) 837-0980	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9.	Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
David E. Dougherty Tebruary 17, 2004							
Name of Person Signing Registration No. 19,576 Date							
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						

BHT/dam

ASSIGNMENT

			Sheng LIN		
		(2)	Chang-Hung LAI		
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of inventor(s).		•			
		• •			
		(5)			
			In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other gions paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) ten, transfer and set over to		
(6) Insert name of Assignee (7) Insert address of Assignee		(6)	(6) LITE-ON AUTOMOTIVE CORP. No. 37, Chung Yang Rd., N.E.P.Z., Kaohsiung,		
			(7) Taiwan, R.O.C.		
(8) Insert Identification of		Stat pate	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as TIRE MONITORING SYSTEM WITH A WIRELESS SETTING		
Ca	vention, such as Title, ase Number or Foreign oplication Number		CAPABILITY	Foreign Application or Case No.	
for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the Unite of America August 9, 2003					
	sert Date of Signing of oplication	(9)	on		
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications		U.S. application Serial Number		
Assignment of the Usigned herein identicated benefit cordaria and the Corda co	onal or reissue applications nee may deem necessary or expense application or continuous this application or continuous to the undersigned agree(s) as patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvements regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby this assigned, and that he has (the filter of the undersigned hereby in the interest of the invention of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be the of the heirs, executors, admit the inventions whereof, executed the invention of the patents.	thereoxypedies to expedies to expedies for purpose to coents the authorization and agrant (ssary of bindirministral by the expedience of t	mmunicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts be ereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us) rize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any plication or any division or divisions or continuing application to, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to cove not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict the firm of and many country the power to insert on this or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States are upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assignators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.	such applications as the tion hereby transferred. which may be declared ssignee in every way posa grant of a valid United known to me (us) respect, testify in any legal proand all Letters Patents of as thereof to the said Asonvey the entire interest therewith. It is assignment any further ates Patent Office for rems, and shall inure to the	
(2)	Date August 9, 2003	_ Nam	e of Inventor Skery Journ Li		
(3)	Date		v		
(4)	Date				
/E I	0	A1	of Inventor		

PATENT
RECORDED: 02/17/2004 REEL: 015194 FRAME: 0221